Low Profile Miniature PCB Power Relay                        HG4509B
HG4509B     1/2
FEATURES
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
CONTACT RATING
CONTACT DATA
COIL DATA
Form

13.5 g, approx.
-40ºC to 85ºC
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Example: HG4509B / 012 - 1Z 1                 A                           1
Model
Version
Structure Version
Coil Voltage Code
Contact Form
1H: 1 Form
1: Sealed;  2: Dust Cover
1: 1 pole, 3.5 mm
2: 1 pole, 5 mm
3: 1 pole, 5 mm
1D: 1 Form B
1Z: 1 Form C
Nil: AgCdO; A: AgNi10; S: AgSnO; G: Au plated AgCdO; GA: Au plated AgNi10; GS: Au plated AgSnO
Contact Material
Sealed and dust cover versions available
UL, CUR, VDE, FI approved
Low profile design, 15.7 mm in height
10 mm creepage distance between coil and contacts
5 KV dielectric strength between coil and contacts
1 Form A, B, C contact forms
10A contact capacity
High coil sensitivity - 0.25W
Air conditioner and refrigerator